
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

IMPORTANT DATES TO NOTE 
International Students 

 
 

AUT SEMESTER ONE (February) 2017 
AUT International Enrolment and Orientation (Compulsory) 
 

Thursday, 16 February 2017 
All programmes except Business and Law  
and 
Friday, 17 February 2017 
Business and Law  
 

AUT Faculty/Generic Orientation: 
Monday, 20 February 2017 onwards 
 

AUT Academic Commencement: 
Monday, 27 February 2017 
 
 
Important: AUT University Christmas/New Year Closure 
Friday 16 December 2016 (last day) 
to 
Monday 09 January 2017 (re-open) 
Key areas to re-open:  
AUT Student Hub, AUT University Admissions Office (application administration, fee payments etc) 
 
 

AUT SEMESTER TWO (July) 2017 
AUT International Enrolment and Orientation (Compulsory) 
 
Thursday, 06 July 2017 
All programmes except Business and Law  TBC 
and 
Friday, 07 July 2017 
Business and Law  TBC 
 

AUT Faculty/Generic Orientation: 
Monday, 10 July 2017 onwards  
 

AUT Academic Commencement: 
Monday, 17 July 2017 
 
 
* Please note there are strict requirements to arrive in time for enrolment and commencement of study. It is essential to have a valid Student 
Visa/Permit for AUT University.   It is your responsibility to ensure that you have the correct AUT University student visa BEFORE you start your 
studies at AUT University.  To complete your enrolment you must present this visa to AUT before the start of academic study 
 
 

Information as at 28 June 2016 and subject to change 


